
Donegal

CLG Dhún na nGall

MacCumhaill Park

Ballybofey

Donegal

Co. Donegal

Club: Four Masters

Division 3 (Draft Competition)

Round 1 - 28-03-2020 (Sat) - 29-03-

2020 (Sun)

Naomh Bríd   V Four Masters

Round 2 - 04-04-2020 (Sat) - 05-04-

2020 (Sun)

Four Masters   V Burt

Round 3 - 10-04-2020 (Fri)

Malin   V Four Masters

Round 4 - 12-04-2020 (Sun)

Four Masters   V Naomh Colmcille

Round 5 - 18-04-2020 (Sat) - 19-04-

2020 (Sun)

Red Hughs   V Four Masters

Round 6 - 25-04-2020 (Sat) - 26-04-

2020 (Sun)

Four Masters   V Buncrana

Round 7 - 09-05-2020 (Sat) - 10-05-

2020 (Sun)

Four Masters   V Fanad Gaels

Round 8 - 23-05-2020 (Sat) - 24-05-

2020 (Sun)

Moville   V Four Masters

Round 9 - 06-06-2020 (Sat) - 07-06-

2020 (Sun)

Four Masters   V Letterkenny Gaels

Round 10 - 13-06-2020 (Sat) - 14-06-

2020 (Sun)

Four Masters   V Naomh Bríd

Round 11 - 20-06-2020 (Sat) - 21-06-

2020 (Sun)

Burt   V Four Masters

Round 12 - 04-07-2020 (Sat)

Four Masters   V Malin

Round 13 - 12-07-2020 (Sun)

Naomh Colmcille   V Four Masters

Round 14 - 18-07-2020 (Sat)

Four Masters   V Red Hughs

Round 15 - 25-07-2020 (Sat) - 26-07-

2020 (Sun)

Buncrana   V Four Masters

Round 16 - 01-08-2020 (Sat) - 03-08-

2020 (Mon)

Fanad Gaels   V Four Masters

Round 17 - 15-08-2020 (Sat) - 16-08-

2020 (Sun)

Four Masters   V Moville

Round 18 - 22-08-2020 (Sat) - 23-08-

2020 (Sun)

Letterkenny Gaels   V Four Masters


